
 

ARWACHIN WORLD SCHOOL, BHOPURA 

House On Duty -  Vivekanand House                                  From- 01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024 

SEPTEMBER-2024 

“Education is one thing no one can take away from you.” —Elin Nordegren 

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT 

1 2 3 4 5 
Teacher’s Day & 

Grand Parents Day 
Celebration 

6 7 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

 
 

8 
International Literacy Day 

 

9 10 11 

Term-1  
12 13 14 

Hindi diwas 

 

15 16 
Milad-Un-Nabi 

& world Ozone Day 

17 18 19 20 21 
September  

Teacher Talk 

22 

Equinox 
Day 

23 24 25 26 27 
World Tourism Day 
Inter Class Activity ( 

2nd - 8th) ,English 
&SST Fest 

28 
 

29 30 
Health Manual 

Activity (1st - 8th ) 

     

Important Notes  Teacher’s Day & Grand Parents Day Celebration 

 Ganesh Chaturthi 
 Term-1 
 Hindi Diwas 
 Milad-Un-Nabi & World Ozone Day 
 September Talk 
 Equnior Day 
 World Tourism Day , English & SST Fest 

 Health Manual Activity 

05.09.2024 
07.09.2024 
07.09.2024-21.09.2024 
14.09.2024 
16.09.2024 
21.09.2024 
27.09.2024 
30.09.2024 

 

https://abcnews.go.com/Entertainment/elin-nordegren-graduates-calls-education-consistent-part-life/story?id=23679941

